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NEWSLETTER 

Issue 7 May 2023   

CALENDAR 

 

MAY 

FOREST LODGE CAMP  

Monday 29th—Wednesday 31st—

4AW & 4D 

Wednesday 31st—Friday 2nd 

JUNE—4MR, 4W & 4I  

JUNE 

Thursday 1st—Friday 9th—Book 

Fair 

Thursday 8th June—F-4 ALPHA 

Show—Hercules  

Friday 9th—Student Free Day  

Monday 12th—Kings Birthday 

(Public Holiday) 

Friday 23rd—Last Day of School 

Joke of the week ! 
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IMPORTANT  

UPCOMING DATES 

Important School Dates for Term 
 

2023 TERM DATES 

TERM 2—Monday 24th April to Friday 23rd June 

FOREST LODGE CAMP  

Monday 29th—Wednesday 31st—4AW & 4D 

Wednesday 31st May— Friday 2nd June—4MR, 4W & 4I 

Thursday 1st—Friday 9th—Book Fair  

Thursday 8th June—F- 4 Alpha Show—Hercules  

Friday 9th June—Student Free Day (NO SCHOOL) 

Monday 12th June  - Kings Birthday (NO SCHOOL) 

Friday 23rd June— Last Day of School—2:30pm Finish  

 

 

TERM 3— 

Monday 10th July to Friday 15th September 

TERM 4—Monday 2nd October to Wednesday 20th December  
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All the Year 5's put there programming knowledge to use for a 

Lego robot day. Events  included calculating the distance to the 

line,  mini- golf and the very  

popular soccer!   
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THRIVE AWARDS 
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 THRIVE AWARDS 
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